
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

2334 Stonebridge Circle

West Bend, WI 53095

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

200 Raymond Blvd.

Newark, NJ 07105

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

615 Manayunk Road

Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

Energetx, LLC

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618Lawrence 
Pearson

(920) 687-8782

(502) 882-2808

Ed EnglerBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Swamy K

Vasiliy Kifer vkifer@daidoneelectric.com (973) 690-5216

Contract 8462

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental (608) 204-3828

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Jean Marie 
Thiel

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Amy Harper

Dodge Reports

Daidone Electric, Inc.

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Joe Garcia joe.garcia@energetxllc.com (215) 760-5459

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Davina Jacobs

preciousjones@belonger.netBelonger Corporation Inc.

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

(262) 334-9111

12/19/2019
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Contract 8462

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

10508 7 Mile Rd

Caledonia, WI 53108

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

9555 Rockside Rd., Suite 300

Valley View, OH 44125

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

908 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

2440 Deming Way

middleton, WI 53562

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 221-1945

Masters Building Solutions

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Mead & Hunt Inc. Daniel Green

lromano@bxohio.comLori Romano (866) 907-6300

Data Specialist

Mark 
Loeffelholz

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

francisco@jaracontractors.com (414) 651-9401

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Henry Conklin

Dan Schultz

Maly Roofing Company

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Lori Romano

Hooper Corporation

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Dan Siehr

dan.green@meadhunt.com (608) 273-6380

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.com (608) 249-7663

mcdadmin@jfahern.com (920) 921-9020

sdaniels@danielsco.com

mgall@mastershvac.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

(608) 275-7001

dsiehr@mononapfp.com (608) 273-4556

(608) 249-0451

Mike Gall

Francisco 
Jaramillo

James R. JarvisJ. F. Ahern Co.

Jaramillo Contractors, Inc.

12/19/2019
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Contract 8462

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403193
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Jeremy Vaske

Eric Johnson

(608) 842-3900Kurt 
Wellenstein

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Mike Pohlman

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

kwellenstein@naminc.comNorth American Mechanical

Nickles Electric

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(302) 450-1923

(608) 222-3456mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

12/19/2019


